WRIGHT-PIERCE =
BID TABULATION

Project Name: Shady Hill Drive & Puritan Road Water Main Replacement Issuing Office: 600 Federal St., Suite 2151, Andover, MA 01810 Tel: (978) 416-8000

Project No.: 20940

Location: North Reading, MA BIDDER'S NAME
ENG: Christine Catalini Joseph P. Cardillo & Son Inc. N. Cibotti, Inc N. Granese & Sons, Inc. Revoli Construction Co, Inc. Aqua Line Utility Inc.
Bid Date: 06-09-2022 1 Melvin St. Suite C 79 Roc Sam Park Road 59 Jefferson Ave 90 Earls Way 1283 Washington Street
Engineer's Estimate: $1,750,000 Wakefield, MA 01880 Braintree, MA 02184 Salem, MA 01970 Franklin, MA 02038 Weymouth, MA 02189
BID QUANTITIES
ltem Qty. UNIT UNIT AMT BID UNIT AMT BID UNIT AMT BID UNIT AMT BID UNIT AMT BID
BASE BID
1 |Mobilization/Demobilization 1 LS $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00
2 |8-Inch Ductile Iron Water Main 4,350 LF $160.00 $696,000.00 $144.00 $626,400.00 $145.00 $630,750.00 $110.00 $478,500.00 $220.00 $957,000.00
3 [Ductile Iron Fittings 4,000 LB $0.01 $40.00 $0.01 $40.00 $0.01 $40.00 $0.01 $40.00 $0.01 $40.00
4 [8-Inch Gate Valve 13 EA $2,000.00 $26,000.00 $2,500.00 $32,500.00 $3,000.00 $39,000.00 $2,250.00 $29,250.00 $5,000.00 $65,000.00
5 [Hydrant Assemblies 8 EA $6,000.00 $48,000.00 $9,000.00 $72,000.00 $9,000.00 $72,000.00 $6,500.00 $52,000.00 $8,500.00 $68,000.00
6A |1-Inch Corporation Stops 40 EA $1,500.00 $60,000.00 $1,000.00 $40,000.00 $1,900.00 $76,000.00 $3,250.00 $130,000.00 $3,800.00 $152,000.00
6B [1-Inch Curb Stops and Box 40 EA $500.00 $20,000.00 $500.00 $20,000.00 $300.00 $12,000.00 $500.00 $20,000.00 $500.00 $20,000.00
6C |1-Inch Copper Service Pipe 1,120 LF $23.00 $25,760.00 $40.00 $44,800.00 $30.00 $33,600.00 $95.00 $106,400.00 $1.00 $1,120.00
7 |Removing and Relaying Existing Utilities 100 LF $0.01 $1.00 $0.01 $1.00 $90.00 $9,000.00 $0.01 $1.00 $5.00 $500.00
8 |Ledge Excavation, Disposal and Replacement Backfill 300 cY $50.00 $15,000.00 $50.00 $15,000.00 $0.01 $3.00 $0.01 $3.00 $50.00 $15,000.00
9 |Earth Excavation Below Grade and Replacement Backfill 100 cY $0.01 $1.00 $0.01 $1.00 $0.01 $1.00 $0.01 $1.00 $1.00 $100.00
10 |Suitable Material Above Trench Grade to Replace Unsuitable 100 cY $0.01 $1.00 $0.01 $1.00 $30.00 $3,000.00 $0.01 $1.00 $1.00 $100.00
11A |Temporary Pavement 500 TON $90.00 $45,000.00 $200.00 $100,000.00 $200.00 $100,000.00 $500.00 $250,000.00 $125.00 $62,500.00
11B |Driveway and Apron Pavement 5 TON $200.00 $1,000.00 $200.00 $1,000.00 $200.00 $1,000.00 $400.00 $2,000.00 $125.00 $625.00
11C [Sidewalk Pavement 10 TON $300.00 $3,000.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $400.00 $4,000.00 $125.00 $1,250.00
12 |Test Pit Excavation, Backfill and Restoration 4 EA $0.01 $0.04 $0.01 $0.04 $0.01 $0.04 $0.01 $0.04 $250.00 $1,000.00
13 [2-Inch Thick Trench Insulation 100 LF $0.01 $1.00 $0.01 $1.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $1.00 $100.00
14 |Erosion Control 560 LF $5.00 $2,800.00 $10.00 $5,600.00 $11.00 $6,160.00 $0.01 $5.60 $5.00 $2,800.00
15A |Price Adjustments - Diesel 1 Allowance $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
15B |Price Adjustments - Gasoline 1 Allowance $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
15C |Price Adjustments - Liquid Asphalt 1 Allowance $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
16 |Uniformed Police for Traffic Control 1 Allowance $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 - 16) $985,104.04 $1,008,844.04 $1,035,054.04 $1,142,701.64 $1,386,635.00

Page 1 of 1

20940




